A
lco
n
 L
ig
h
tin
g

FEATURES
1/2Rev. 4/14/23AlconLighting.com © 2023   ■  ((877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (12142-bg)
Date : 2019-02-19 10:58:03
Specification 12142 Sam. Status :
Sample No. : 190126104001 Instrument : HaasSuite(EVERFINE)
Manufacturer : Alcon Lighting
Test Condition
Temprature : 25Deg RH : 65%
WL Range : 380nm-780nm IP : 9079 (14%)
T : 652 msTest Mode : Accuracy Test
Delicacy : Low
Spectrum
1.0 = 7.171e+000mW/nm
380 480 580 680 780
Wavelength(nm)
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
Spectrum CIE1931  EVERFINE
x = 0.3893 y = 0.3750
CCT = 3752K
CIE1931 Chromaticity DiagramSpectral Distribution
Colorimetric Quantities
Chromaticity Coordinate: x = 0.3893 y = 0.3750 / u' = 0.2316 v' = 0.5021 (duv=-3.27e-03)
CCT=  3752K         Prcp WL:    Ld=581.7nm      Purity=29.4%
Peak WL:  Lp=456nm  FWHM:   =28.0nm  Ratio:R=21.5% G=73.9% B=4.6%
Render Index: Ra = 95.7
R1 =98 R2 =98
R8 =92 R9 =87
R3 =98 R4 =95 R5 =96 R6 =95 R7 =93
R10=97 R11=97 R12=77 R13=99 R14=100 R15=97
WHITE:ANSI_4000K
 Photometric & Radiometric Quantities
Flux  = 383.76 lm   Eff. : 15.89 lm/W  Fe  = 1.3698 W Scotopic:688.7 S/P:1.7946
Photosynthetic:PPF:6.001umol/s PAR WATT:1256.2mW(400-700nm)
__________________________________________________________________________________
Electrical parameters
V = 120.0 V     I = 0.2022 A    P = 24.15 W PF = 0.9950
A
lco
n
 L
ig
h
tin
g
 12142 D
eco
ra